
FONDOS	RENTA	FIJA	LARGO	PLAZO
Rendimientos	diarios	e	históricos	al	8/1/2026

Fondo Depositaria

Rendimiento	neto	2025

Acum.	Año Últ.	Día Acum.	Mes 3	Meses 6	Meses

# % % %# % # % # % # %

Año	2024
Rend.	neto

% % % % % % % #% %

Rendimientos	netos	mensuales	úl'mos	12M

%

Toronto	Trust	B BACS 20.259 8

Pionero	Renta	A Banco	Macro 13.526 11

Superfondo	Renta	$	A Banco	Santander 97.921 1

Pellegrini	Retorno	Total	B Banco	Nacion 17.684 9

Alpha	Planeamiento	Conserv	B ICBC 12.609 12

Pellegrini	Retorno	Total	A Banco	Nacion 17.684 9

Balanz	Long	Pesos	D Banco	de	Valores 54.666 3

Fima	Renta	Plus	B Banco	de	Galicia	y	Bu.. 83.703 2

Pellegrini	Renta	Fija	Ahorro	B Banco	Nacion 43.907 4

Pellegrini	Renta	Fija	Ahorro	A Banco	Nacion 43.907 4

Pellegrini	Renta	Fija	Plus	B Banco	Nacion 23.553 6

Pellegrini	Renta	Fija	Plus	A Banco	Nacion 23.553 6

36,593,570,760,77-2,332,502,162,84-0,065,4111,662,392,4626,56116,49111,7010,7911,701

22,913,073,4623,4250,9620,0840,962

38,085,80-0,070,152,684,49-0,590,150,38-2,9118,882,562,6721,00718,9580,7930,0850,793

30,4105,28-0,491,192,013,79-0,600,40-0,79-3,4816,562,222,0215,501016,80100,734-0,0870,734

40,744,730,65-0,664,364,470,221,170,52-1,7416,172,803,0921,96417,8390,6750,1030,675

27,0115,04-0,710,971,793,58-0,820,19-0,99-3,7016,302,021,7914,031116,05120,666-0,0980,666

47,314,653,273,384,386,83-1,66-0,45-0,55-13,2230,523,973,1418,75929,8310,6370,3220,637

38,976,560,03-1,334,605,30-1,07-0,98-1,64-6,2524,982,533,5920,13824,2040,608-0,0460,608

40,655,07-0,291,343,305,06-0,410,68-1,18-6,9524,692,813,2621,66523,1760,609-0,20110,609

39,965,02-0,331,303,265,02-0,460,63-1,22-7,0024,642,773,2221,36623,0270,5910-0,20120,5910

43,625,25-0,930,743,095,05-0,521,40-0,81-6,3926,732,623,6325,14225,3420,3911-0,1590,3911

42,935,21-0,970,703,055,01-0,561,36-0,85-6,4326,672,583,5824,83325,1930,3812-0,15100,3812

Total	/	Promedio	ponderado 367.828 32,85,4-0,30,42,64,6-0,50,3-0,5-4,520,82,72,918,7020,830,740,060,69

FCI

Patrimonio
(millones	de	ARS)

%
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